
BL922-40W

BL924-40W

Model No.

30

35

40

30

35

40

Wattage
(W)

3500K, 4000K, 5000K

3500K, 4000K, 5000K

3500K, 4000K, 5000K

3500K, 4000K, 5000K

3500K, 4000K, 5000K

3500K, 4000K, 5000K

CCT
(K)

3900 lm

4550 lm

5200 lm

3900 lm

4550 lm

5200 lm

Light
Output

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

120-277V

Voltage
(V)

130 lm/W

130 lm/W

130 lm/W

130 lm/W

130 lm/W

130 lm/W

Efficacy
(lm/w)

75000 hrs

75000 hrs

75000 hrs

75000 hrs

75000 hrs

75000 hrs

Rated
Life

ORDERING INFORMATION

2x2

2x4

Size

2X2 / 2X4 Color / Wattage 
Tunable Back-lit PanelBL9 Series 

Project:

Type:

Catalog #:

FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.




